
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-116. Exam Schedule

Mon, 13 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Multiscale Modeling Of Fast Processes  M18-211  Bogdanova Y.A.,
Maklashova I.V.

Mon, 20 Apr 16:15 — 19:30 TEST Result Measurement Processing Methods  B16-102  Soldatov E.Y.,
Smirnov S.Y.

Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-105  Gustun O.N.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:00 TEST Numerical Methods  B17-402  Styopin E.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical methods in Thermophysics (part 2)  M19-102, M19-165, M19-167

 Merinov I.G., Bayashalanov M.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Latex Basics  M19-303, M19-304  Kuznetsov A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-202  Kolobashkina L.V., Leonova N.M.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-604  Kiselyov B.G., Gustun O.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT C++ in data processing (Part 2)  M19-401  Taranenko A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S17-602  Afanasiev V.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Numerical Methods in Physics  M19-115  Kirillov A.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Analytical Calculations Methods  B17-515  Veligura A.N.
Thu, 04 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  B17-514, B17-594

 Tihomirova D.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Linux operating system  M19-100, M19-105, M19-115, M19-164, M19-167

 Tihomirov V.O.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Formalisms in Information Technologies  M19-504, M19-514, M19-524

 Shapkin P.A.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Informatics  B19-403  Gustun O.N., Kiselyov B.G.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  B19-402  Kiselyov B.G.
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S18-163  Surin V.I., Volkova Z.S.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical methods in Thermophysics (part 2)  M19-102, M19-165, M19-167

 Merinov I.G., Bayashalanov M.V.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM C++ in data processing (Part 2)  M19-401  Selyuzhenkov I.V., Taranenko A.V.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming: Theory and Technology (Web Application Programming)  B17-901

 Bochkaryov P.V., Smirnov D.S.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods in Physics  M19-115  Kirillov A.A.


